Scanning Light Curtain
MLVT
FIESSLER
E L E K T R O N I K
Instruction Manual
DIN EN ISO 9001
Reg.Nr. 96007
beam spacings  7,5 mm and 14 mm

length
(mm)
order code
range 7 m
* response time of
switching outputs
("worst Case")
in ms
* * availability of
obtained data
("worst Case")
in ms
order codes
range 24 m
* response time of
switching outputs
(worst Case)
in ms
* * availability of
obtained data (worst
Case)
in ms
100
200
196
296
MLVT100 / 13
MLVT200 / 26
1,2
1,7
2,4
3,4
MLVT100 / 7
MLVT200 / 14
0,9
1,2
2,0
2,4
300
400
500
600
396
496
MLVT300 / 39
MLVT400 / 52
596
696
MLVT500 / 65
MLVT600 / 78
2,2
2,7
4,4
5,4
3,2
3,7
6,4
7,4
MLVT300 / 21
MLVT400 / 28
1,5
1,8
MLVT500 / 35
MLVT600 / 42
2,0
2,3
3,0
3,6
4,0
4,6
700
800
900
1000
796
896
MLVT700 / 91
MLVT800 / 104
996
1096
MLVT900 / 117
MLVT1000 / 130
1100